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Reign of Dane Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Injured Reserves 19 5 0 0.792 12-4 2537 2161 1776

Haugen's Hustlers 15 9 0 0.625 10-6 2286 2083 1549

Carlos Spicy Weiner 15 9 0 0.625 9-7 2119 2039 1446

Fish Ticklers 12 12 0 0.500 8-8 2054 2131 1436

85 Bears 11 13 0 0.458 10-6 2040 1991 1478

Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball 11 13 0 0.458 8-8 2012 2027 1491

Maverick n Iceman 9 15 0 0.375 7-9 1979 2069 1307

Wang &amp; Tang 8 16 0 0.333 6-10 1854 2045 1298

Norm Buds 3 21 0 0.125 2-14 1779 2234 1300

White n Nerdy Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Spankyz 20 4 0 0.833 12-3 2572 2029 1820

Brew Crew 15 9 0 0.625 9-6 2291 2249 1642

Jamocakes 13 11 0 0.542 7-8 1957 1943 1329

Hankenstein Gridiron Monsters 12 12 0 0.500 8-7 2119 2091 1446

Wilfork on First Date 11 13 0 0.458 7-8 2019 2051 1458

A-Dawgs 11 13 0 0.458 7-8 2007 2151 1392

JH Express 10 14 0 0.417 5-10 1978 2076 1339

Suckaditka 9 15 0 0.375 5-10 1831 2064 1345

Out of League Division
W L T PCT DIV PF PA PTS

Young Fellas 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

SeahawkSean 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Divas 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Smear da Queers 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Busty Lustys 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

The Rocks 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Doctor Mo 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Bitch Magnet 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Spades 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Pussycats 0 0 0 0.500 0-0 0 0 0

Total Points
Spankyz 1820

Injured Reserves 1776

Brew Crew 1642

Haugen's Hustlers 1549

Tom Brady's 1 Good Ball 1491

85 Bears 1478

Wilfork on First Date 1458

Hankenstein Gridiron Monsters 1446

Carlos Spicy Weiner 1446

Fish Ticklers 1436

A-Dawgs 1392

Suckaditka 1345
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JH Express 1339

Jamocakes 1329

Maverick n Iceman 1307

Norm Buds 1300

Wang &amp; Tang 1298

Young Fellas 0

SeahawkSean 0

Divas 0

Smear da Queers 0

Busty Lustys 0

The Rocks 0

Doctor Mo 0

Bitch Magnet 0

Spades 0

Pussycats 0
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